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Catering Menu

Spice up your event with the vibrant
flavors of the islands! At Da Blue Lagoon,
we’ll bring authentic Jamaican cuisine
directly to your event. Let us handle the
food so you can focus on enjoying the

occasion.

Appetizers

Jamaican Beef Patties
Jerk Wings
Coconut Fried Shrimp

Pan Entrees

Jerk Chicken (Bone-in)
Jerk Chicken (Boneless)
Coconut Curry Chicken
(Bone-in)

Coconut Curry Chicken
(Boneless)

Fricassee Chicken
(Bone-in)

Fricassee Chicken
(Boneless)

Jamaican Fried Chicken
(Bone-in)

Jamaican Fried Chicken
(Boneless)

Jerk Pork

Curry Goat

Oxtail Stew

Sweet Chili Glazed Jerk
Salmon
Red Snapper Whole

(Escoveitch, Calypso Fried, Brown
Stew, or Steamed)

Red Snapper Fillet
(Escoveitch, Calypso Fried, Brown
Stew, or Steamed)

Jerk Chicken Alfredo
Pasta

Jerk Alfredo Pasta
(Meatless)

Stew Peas (Beef or Pork)

FULL PAN

$165 (40pc)
$160
$150 (100pc)

FULL PAN

$125
$145
$125

$145
$125
$145
$125
$145

$150
$275
$475
$445

$325

$335

$125
$155
$145

HALF PAN

$85 (20pc)
$90
$80 (50pc)

HALF PAN

$75
$80
$75

$80
$75
$80
$75
$80

$85

$140
$250
$225

$175

$180

$75
$85
$80

Whole Entrces

Whole Smoked Jerk Chicken
(5-6 Ibs)

Whole Smoked Jerk Turkey
(14-16 Ibs)

Smoked Jerk BBQ Baby Back
Ribs

Scotch Bonnet Honey Glazed
Ham (10 Ibs)

Cides

Rice & Peas (Rice & Beans) $78

White Rice $68

Butter Steam Veggies $80

(Cabbage, Carrots, Bell Peppers)

Fried Plantains $80

Festivals $80

Soca Mac 'n’ Cheese $120
Island Potatoes $120
Island Seasoned Fries $75

Cauees

Jerk BBQ Sauce (12 02)

Rum BBQ Sauce (12 oz)
Escoveitch Sauce (12 02)

Pina Colada Lime Sauce (12 oz)
Sweet Chili Sauce (12 0z)

Scotch Bonnet Hot Pepper Sauce
(5.5 02)

Desserts

Rum Cake (Whole)
Rum & Raisin Cheesecake
Sweet Potato Pudding

Beverages

Caribbean Punch (Mango, Strawberry,
Pineapple, Lime - 1 gal)

Rum Punch @ gal

Sorrel Ginger Beverage
(With Rum - 1gal)

Sorrel Ginger Beverage
(Without Rum -1gal)

$32
$90

$ 36/slab

(2 slabs minimum)

$70

$7
$12
$7
$7
$7
$6

$68
$70
$65

$32

$63
$63

$32

FULL PAN HALF PAN

$48
$43
$50

$50
$50
$70
$70
$45



Whether you’re enjoying a meal at our
restaurant, booking our food truck, or
choosing our catering services for your
special event, our authentic Jamaican
cuisine is the perfect way to spice up
your day!

CATERING | FOOD TRUCK | RESTAURANT
Visit: 11705 Pendleton Pike, Indianapolis

Call or Text: 317-441-4944

Email: info@dabluelagoon.com

dalluelagoon.com



