

# Caterins Menu

Spice up your event with the vibrant flavors of the islands! At Da Blue Lagoon, we'll bring authentic Jamaican cuisine directly to your event. Let us handle the food so you can focus on enjoying the occasion.

Asside		
HPPET12675	FULL PAN	HALF PAN
Jamaican Beef Patties Jerk Wings Coconut Fried Shrimp	\$165 (40pc) \$160 \$150 (100pc)	\$85 (20pc) \$90 \$80 (50pc)
Dan E. dalan		
Pan Entrées	FULL PAN	HALF PAN
Jerk Chicken (Bone-in) Jerk Chicken (Boneless) Coconut Curry Chicken (Bone-in)	\$125 \$145 \$125	\$75 \$80 \$75
Coconut Curry Chicken	\$145	\$80
(Boneless) Fricassee Chicken (Bone-in)	\$125	\$75
Fricassee Chicken (Boneless)	\$145	\$80
Jamaican Fried Chicken (Bone-in)	\$125	\$75
Jamaican Fried Chicken (Boneless)	\$145	\$80
Jerk Pork	\$150	\$85
Curry Goat	\$275	\$140
Oxtail Stew	\$475	\$250
Sweet Chili Glazed Jerk Salmon	\$445	\$225
Red Snapper Whole (Escoveitch, Calypso Fried, Brown Stew, or Steamed)	\$325	\$175
Red Snapper Fillet (Escoveitch, Calypso Fried, Brown Stew, or Steamed)	\$335	\$180
Jerk Chicken Alfredo Pasta	\$125	\$75
Jerk Alfredo Pasta (Meatless)	\$155	\$85
Stew Peas (Beef or Pork)	\$145	\$80

### Whole Entre

Ham (10 lbs)

(With Rum - 1 gal)

Sorrel Ginger Beverage (Without Rum - 1 gal)

Whole Smoked Jerk Chicken (5-6 lbs)	\$32
Whole Smoked Jerk Turkey (14-16 lbs)	\$90
Smoked Jerk BBQ Baby Back Ribs	\$ 36/slab (2 slabs minimum)
Scotch Bonnet Honey Glazed	\$70

<b>A.</b> 1		
Sides	FULL PAN	HALF PAN
Rice & Peas (Rice & Beans) White Rice Butter Steam Veggies (Cabbage, Carrots, Bell Peppers) Fried Plantains Festivals Soca Mac 'n' Cheese Island Potatoes Island Seasoned Fries	\$78 \$68 \$80 \$80 \$80 \$120 \$120 \$75	\$48 \$43 \$50 \$50 \$50 \$70 \$70 \$45
Sauces		
Jerk BBQ Sauce (12 oz) Rum BBQ Sauce (12 oz) Escoveitch Sauce (12 oz) Pina Colada Lime Sauce (12 oz) Sweet Chili Sauce (12 oz) Scotch Bonnet Hot Pepper (5.5 oz)	\$7	
Desserts		
Rum Cake (Whole) Rum & Raisin Cheesecake Sweet Potato Pudding	\$68 \$70 \$68	
Beveraces		
Caribbean Punch (Mango, Stra Pineapple, Lime - 1 gal) Rum Punch (1 gal) Sorrel Ginger Beverage	wberry, \$32 \$63 \$63	3

\$32



## Wicked food. No problem man!

Whether you're enjoying a meal at our restaurant, booking our food truck, or choosing our catering services for your special event, our authentic Jamaican cuisine is the perfect way to spice up your day!

#### CATERING | FOOD TRUCK | RESTAURANT

Visit: 11705 Pendleton Pike, Indianapolis

Call or Text: 317-441-4944

Email: info@dabluelagoon.com

## dabluelazoon.com